
 
KEY DATES SPRING 2 2018 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 1st March Stay and Pray 8.45am 

Friday 2nd March Chinese New Year Celebration T3 2.00pm 

Friday 2nd March West Cheshire College Theatre performance for T6 

Monday 5th March Olympic Athlete visiting school 

Wednesday 7th- Friday 9th March T5 at Conway 

Wednesday 7th March TR & 6 gardening 

Wednesday 7th March Easter Crafts PTA 3.15-4.30pm 

Thursday 8th March Jungle Book Workshop T4 

Thursday 8th March Stay and Pray 8.45am 

Friday 9th March TR & T2 Trip to Manchester Airport 

Friday 9th March Easter Crafts PTA 3.15-4.30pm 

Monday 12th March Smoke Busters Fire Safety Workshop T5 

Monday 12th March T3 Stone Age Museum for parents  2.30pm 

Monday 12th March KS2 Science Workshops 

Wednesday 14th March Amasing School Choir performing at Storyhouse 6-8pm 

Wednesday 14th March T2 Assembly 

Thursday 15th March Stay and Pray 8.45am 

Thursday 15th March St Bernard’s Outdoor and Adventurous Activities Inter 
House Competition 

Friday 16th March Where's My Igloo Gone- Global Warming show T3-6 

Friday 16th March T6 Hoops for Health Session 

Monday 19th March School Easter Egg Hunt 

Tuesday 20th March Parents Evening  



Wednesday 21st March Parents Evening  

Wednesday 21st March T1 & 5 gardening 

Thursday 22nd March Stay and Pray 8.45am 

Friday 23rd March T6 Hoops for Health Session 

Friday 23rd March PTA Easter Fair 3-5pm 

Monday 26th March Learning Powers Workshop for Parents 2.45pm 

Thursday 29th March Stay and Pray 8.45am 

 
 


